SU Center for and
° Research

BOWLING GREEN STATE UNIVERSITY

10:30-10:40

10:40-11:55

11:55-12:45

12:45-12:55

12:55-2:10

2:10-2:20

2:20-3:35

3:35-3:45

3:45-5:00

COVID-19 AND FAMILIES

Thursday, April 15, 2021
Bowling Green State University
Online

SYMPOSIUM AGENDA

Welcoming Remarks
Karen Benjamin Guzzo, CFDR Acting Director

By Default: The Origins of Gendered Inequality in Pandemic Parenting Arrangements
Jessica McCrory Calarco, Indiana University
Moderator: Susan Brown

Lunch Break

President’s Remarks
Rodney Rogers, President of Bowling Green State University

School Reopening Plans and Parents' Employment During the COVID-19 Pandemic
Liana Christin Landivar, Women’s Bureau, U. S. Department of Labor

and Faculty Affiliate, Maryland Population Research Center
Moderator: Kei Nomaguchi

Break

Workplace Supports, Domestic Labor, and Labor Force Participation During
the COVID-19 Pandemic

Daniel L. Carlson, University of Utah

Moderator: Jenjira Yahirun

Break

“Not Being Able to See Him or Hear His Voice Regularly Makes Him Feel Even
Farther Away:” Barriers to Supporting Relationships Among Families Impacted
by Incarceration During the COVID-19 Pandemic

Breanna Boppre, Wichita State University

Moderator: Thomas Mowen

Co-sponsored by the National Center for Family & Marriage Research



SU,

Bowling Green State University



