

BOWLING GREEN STATE UNIVERSITY

COVID-19 AND FAMILIES

Thursday, April 15, 2021
Bowling Green State University
Online

SYMPOSIUM AGENDA

10:30-10:40	Welcoming Remarks Karen Benjamin Guzzo, CFDR Acting Director
10:40-11:55	By Default: The Origins of Gendered Inequality in Pandemic Parenting Arrangements Jessica McCrory Calarco, Indiana University Moderator: Susan Brown
11:55-12:45	Lunch Break
12:45-12:55	President's Remarks Rodney Rogers, President of Bowling Green State University
12:55-2:10	School Reopening Plans and Parents' Employment During the COVID-19 Pandemic Liana Christin Landivar, Women's Bureau, U. S. Department of Labor and Faculty Affiliate, Maryland Population Research Center Moderator: Kei Nomaguchi
2:10-2:20	Break
2:20-3:35	Workplace Supports, Domestic Labor, and Labor Force Participation During the COVID-19 Pandemic Daniel L. Carlson, University of Utah Moderator: Jenjira Yahirun
3:35-3:45	Break
3:45-5:00	"Not Being Able to See Him or Hear His Voice Regularly Makes Him Feel Even Farther Away:" Barriers to Supporting Relationships Among Families Impacted by Incarceration During the COVID-19 Pandemic Breanna Boppre, Wichita State University Moderator: Thomas Mowen

